ROHL %@ HOUSE OF ROHL

ORDER BY PART NUMBER ILLUSTRATED PARTS
TE56D1

Tenerife™ Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet With U-Spout

o

Kit Number Finish
R9451584 N/A
R945371* See below
R9404277* See below
R94261914 N/A
R935514 N/A
R942539 N/A
R935515 N/A
R9482210 N/A
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*Finish Determined by Suffix

Finish Description
AG Antique Gold
APC Polished Chrome
MB Matte Black
PN Polished Nickel
STN Satin Nickel

For warranty or additional information, contact:

U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support houseofrohl.ca/support houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 1-866-473-8442 1-800-287-5354
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veuLez rpecruee vorreconmance || USTRATIONS DES PIECES
TE56D1

Robinet de cuisine a tirette Tenerife™ avec bec en U

o

Référence du kit Finition
R9451584 N/A
R945371* Voir ci-dessous
R9404277* Voir ci-dessous
R94261914 N/A
R935514 N/A

R942539 N/A

R935515 N/A
R9482210 N/A
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*Finition déterminée par le Suffixe

Finition Description

AG Or antique
APC Laiton poli
MB Noir mat

PN Nickel poli
STN Nickel satiné

Pour la garantie ou des informations supplémentaires, contactez:

US.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support houseofrohl.ca/support houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 1-866-473-8442 1-800-287-5354
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PEDIR POR NUMERO DE REFERENCIA PIEZAS ILUSTRADAS

Grifo de cocina extraible Tenerife™ con cafo en U
ID | Referencia del kit Acabado
" A | R9451584 N/A

B [ R945371* Ver mas abajo

C [ R9404277* Ver mas abajo

D [ R94261914 N/A

E | R935514 N/A

F | R942539 N/A

G [ R935515 N/A

H | R9482210 N/A

*Acabado determinado por el sufijo
Acabado Descripcion
AG Oro antiguo
APC Cromo pulido
MB Negro mate
PN Niguel pulido
STN Niquel satinado
Para garantia o informacién adicional, comuniquese con:
US.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support houseofrohl.ca/support houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 1-866-473-8442 1-800-287-5354
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